
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 79 José  Silva individual Senior Masculino 54:13 05:25

2 5 Luís Martins team wild challenge Senior Masculino 54:22 +00:09 05:26

3 1 Bruno Sousa team wild challenge Senior Masculino 57:13 +03:00 05:43

4 53 Paulo A. Lopes ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 57:22 +03:09 05:44

5 36 Pedro Ferreira double troubles Senior Masculino 57:44 +03:31 05:46

6 62 Rui Pedro Figueiredo oestesport ocr Senior Masculino 59:09 +04:56 05:55

7 60 Duarte Alves ocr portugal Senior Masculino 59:18 +05:05 05:56

8 90 Helder Rodrigues individual Senior Masculino 59:32 +05:19 05:57

9 93 Osvaldo Horta individual Senior Masculino 01:00:03 +05:50 06:00

10 99 Diogo Azevedo individual Senior Masculino 01:00:06 +05:52 06:01

11 102 José Sousa individual Senior Masculino 01:00:09 +05:56 06:01

12 80 Márcio Fonseca individual Senior Masculino 01:00:39 +06:26 06:04

13 17 Bruno Dias a-team Senior Masculino 01:04:51 +10:38 06:29

14 18 Micael Morais a-team Senior Masculino 01:04:52 +10:39 06:29

15 11 Telmo Pinho #aminhamãenãodeixa Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +11:16 06:33

16 10 Rómulo Fernandes #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 01:05:32 +11:19 06:33

17 81 Joel Rei individual Senior Masculino 01:05:41 +11:28 06:34

18 24 Álvaro Vaz children of the road Senior Masculino 01:07:22 +13:09 06:44

19 70 Toni Bento individual Senior Masculino 01:07:33 +13:20 06:45

20 39 Pedro Aleixo legião urbana Senior Masculino 01:08:26 +14:13 06:51

21 88 Bruno Costa individual Senior Masculino 01:09:25 +15:12 06:57

22 16 Rafael almeida a-team Senior Masculino 01:11:42 +17:29 07:10

23 73 Rui Costa individual Senior Masculino 01:11:50 +17:37 07:11

24 95 Manuel Pérez individual Senior Masculino 01:12:17 +18:04 07:14

25 45 Sérgio Ramos ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 01:13:27 +19:14 07:21

26 104 Filipe Casimiro individual Senior Masculino 01:13:39 +19:26 07:22

27 78 Miguel Rocha individual Senior Masculino 01:15:11 +20:58 07:31

28 35 António Fernandes double troubles Senior Masculino 01:15:51 +21:38 07:35

29 3 Sofia Lobo team wild challenge Senior Feminino 01:15:55 +21:42 07:36

30 61 Alcino César ocr portugal Senior Masculino 01:16:47 +22:34 07:41

31 27 Fernando Alves cross runners Senior Masculino 01:16:47 +22:34 07:41

32 47 João Perneco ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 01:16:48 +22:35 07:41

33 67 Bruno Faria wild runners/silves Senior Masculino 01:19:08 +24:55 07:55

34 68 Pedro Nascimento wild runners/silves Senior Masculino 01:21:29 +27:16 08:09

35 58 Daniel Brunheira ocr portugal Senior Masculino 01:22:34 +28:21 08:15

36 101 José Pedro cfa spartans Senior Masculino 01:23:30 +29:17 08:21

37 44 Joao Branco ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +33:55 08:49

38 4 Maria João Liso team wild challenge Senior Feminino 01:28:26 +34:13 08:51

39 100 Ricardo Ribeiro cfa spartans Senior Masculino 01:30:30 +36:16 09:03

40 59 João Agante ocr portugal Senior Masculino 01:30:35 +36:22 09:04

41 6 Rui Silva team wild challenge Senior Masculino 01:32:33 +38:20 09:15

42 65 Nuno Mendes rope Senior Masculino 01:36:28 +42:15 09:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -99ºC -99%09:30

End 27ºC 21%12:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 12-Oct-2017 09:24
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

43 56 Vito Alao ocr portugal Senior Masculino 01:36:38 +42:25 09:40

44 8 Diana Cardoso #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Feminino 01:38:35 +44:22 09:52

45 57 Miguel Pontinha ocr portugal Senior Masculino 01:42:40 +48:27 10:16

46 26 Rui Cunha cross runners Senior Masculino 01:45:15 +51:02 10:32

47 94 Helder Rocha individual Senior Masculino 01:53:05 +58:52 11:19

48 7 João Gaspar #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 02:09:19 +01:15:06 12:56

49 51 Hugo Almeida ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 02:10:28 +01:16:15 13:03

50 98 Vasco Lopes individual Senior Masculino 02:16:55 +01:22:42 13:42

51 41 Cesar Duarte limited edition Senior Masculino 02:20:35 +01:26:22 14:04

52 33 Frederico Russo desportos de montanha Senior Masculino 02:22:45 +01:28:32 14:17

53 42 Pedro Figueiredo limited edition Senior Masculino 02:22:59 +01:28:46 14:18

54 48 Alexandre Santos ocr lab portugal Senior Masculino 02:27:49 +01:33:36 14:47

Obs

BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

2 DQ Marco Lopes Team Wild Challenge Senior Masculino

12 DQ Miguel Almeida #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino

19 DQ Carla Dias Cfa Spartans Senior Feminino

20 DQ Filipe Nunes Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino

21 DQ Ricardo Oliveira Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino

22 DQ Nuno Santos Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino

23 DQ Júlia Matos Cfa Spartans Senior Feminino

25 DQ Raquel Ferreira Correr   Aguiar Senior Feminino

28 DQ Joana Alves Crossfit AlphaDen Senior Feminino

31 DQ Francisco Bento Desportos de Montanha Senior Masculino

34 DQ Hélder Domingos Desportos de Montanha Senior Masculino

37 DQ Luli Cox Flower People X Senior Feminino

40 DQ Claudia Duarte Limited Edition Senior Feminino

43 DQ João Teixeira Nunca... Senior Masculino

46 DQ Margarida Fernandes OCR Lab Portugal Senior Feminino

49 DQ Elizabete Santos OCR Lab Portugal Senior Feminino

52 DQ Pedro Tiago Palma OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino

54 DQ Mário Porfírio OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino

55 DQ Lúcia Silva OCR Lab Portugal Senior Feminino

63 DQ Carlos Gonçalves Os Marines e as Bonecas Senior Masculino

64 DQ António Machado Os Marines e as Bonecas Senior Masculino

66 DQ Miguel Ribeiro SPARTACUS TEAM Senior Masculino

72 DQ Paulo Abreu Dias Individual Senior Masculino

74 DQ Serafim Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino

82 DQ Nuno Bóia Individual Senior Masculino

83 DQ Pedro Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino

84 DQ Paulo Santos Individual Senior Masculino

85 DQ Miguel Santos Individual Senior Masculino

86 DQ Luís Afonso Individual Senior Masculino

87 DQ Paulo Pinto Individual Senior Masculino

91 DQ Gonçalo Costa Individual Senior Masculino
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BIB NOTE NAME TEAM CAT

96 DQ Rodrigo Correia Individual Senior Masculino

97 DQ Rui Guedes Individual Senior Masculino

103 DQ Marco Lopes Individual Senior Masculino

9 DNF Camilo Lopes #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 12-Oct-2017 09:24
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Start -99ºC -99%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 27ºC 21%12:14

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 3 Sofia Lobo Team Wild Challenge Senior Feminino 01:15:55 +21:42 07:36

2 4 Maria João Liso Team Wild Challenge Senior Feminino 01:28:26 +34:13 08:51

3 8 Diana Cardoso #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Feminino 01:38:35 +44:22 09:52

Senior Masculino
1 79 José  Silva Individual Senior Masculino 54:13 05:25

2 5 Luís Martins Team Wild Challenge Senior Masculino 54:22 +00:09 05:26

3 1 Bruno Sousa Team Wild Challenge Senior Masculino 57:13 +03:00 05:43

4 53 Paulo A. Lopes OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 57:22 +03:09 05:44

5 36 Pedro Ferreira Double Troubles Senior Masculino 57:44 +03:31 05:46

6 62 Rui Pedro Figueiredo Oestesport OCR Senior Masculino 59:09 +04:56 05:55

7 60 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 59:18 +05:05 05:56

8 90 Helder Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 59:32 +05:19 05:57

9 93 Osvaldo Horta Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:03 +05:50 06:00

10 99 Diogo Azevedo Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:06 +05:52 06:01

11 102 José Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:09 +05:56 06:01

12 80 Márcio Fonseca Individual Senior Masculino 01:00:39 +06:26 06:04

13 17 Bruno Dias A-Team Senior Masculino 01:04:51 +10:38 06:29

14 18 Micael Morais A-Team Senior Masculino 01:04:52 +10:39 06:29

15 11 Telmo Pinho #aminhamãenãodeixa Senior Masculino 01:05:29 +11:16 06:33

16 10 Rómulo Fernandes #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 01:05:32 +11:19 06:33

17 81 Joel Rei Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:41 +11:28 06:34

18 24 Álvaro Vaz Children of the Road Senior Masculino 01:07:22 +13:09 06:44

19 70 Toni Bento Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:33 +13:20 06:45

20 39 Pedro Aleixo Legião Urbana Senior Masculino 01:08:26 +14:13 06:51

21 88 Bruno Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:09:25 +15:12 06:57

22 16 Rafael almeida A-Team Senior Masculino 01:11:42 +17:29 07:10

23 73 Rui Costa Individual Senior Masculino 01:11:50 +17:37 07:11

24 95 Manuel Pérez Individual Senior Masculino 01:12:17 +18:04 07:14

25 45 Sérgio Ramos OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 01:13:27 +19:14 07:21

26 104 Filipe Casimiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:39 +19:26 07:22

27 78 Miguel Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 01:15:11 +20:58 07:31

28 35 António Fernandes Double Troubles Senior Masculino 01:15:51 +21:38 07:35

29 61 Alcino César OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 01:16:47 +22:34 07:41

30 27 Fernando Alves Cross Runners Senior Masculino 01:16:47 +22:34 07:41

31 47 João Perneco OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 01:16:48 +22:35 07:41

32 67 Bruno Faria Wild Runners/Silves Senior Masculino 01:19:08 +24:55 07:55

33 68 Pedro Nascimento Wild Runners/Silves Senior Masculino 01:21:29 +27:16 08:09

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 12-Oct-2017 09:24
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34 58 Daniel Brunheira OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 01:22:34 +28:21 08:15

35 101 José Pedro Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino 01:23:30 +29:17 08:21

36 44 Joao Branco OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 01:28:08 +33:55 08:49

37 100 Ricardo Ribeiro Cfa Spartans Senior Masculino 01:30:30 +36:16 09:03

38 59 João Agante OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 01:30:35 +36:22 09:04

39 6 Rui Silva Team Wild Challenge Senior Masculino 01:32:33 +38:20 09:15

40 65 Nuno Mendes ROPE Senior Masculino 01:36:28 +42:15 09:39

41 56 Vito Alao OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 01:36:38 +42:25 09:40

42 57 Miguel Pontinha OCR Portugal Senior Masculino 01:42:40 +48:27 10:16

43 26 Rui Cunha Cross Runners Senior Masculino 01:45:15 +51:02 10:32

44 94 Helder Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:05 +58:52 11:19

45 7 João Gaspar #aminhamaenaodeixa Senior Masculino 02:09:19 +01:15:06 12:56

46 51 Hugo Almeida OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 02:10:28 +01:16:15 13:03

47 98 Vasco Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:55 +01:22:42 13:42

48 41 Cesar Duarte Limited Edition Senior Masculino 02:20:35 +01:26:22 14:04

49 33 Frederico Russo Desportos de Montanha Senior Masculino 02:22:45 +01:28:32 14:17

50 42 Pedro Figueiredo Limited Edition Senior Masculino 02:22:59 +01:28:46 14:18

51 48 Alexandre Santos OCR Lab Portugal Senior Masculino 02:27:49 +01:33:36 14:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 12-Oct-2017 09:24
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